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Red Division

Bulldogs
Krusty's League
TL - SF

Big Stack McGee

Blue Division

Easy Company

Lunatic Fringe 12sf
Dhalia's

Globo Gym Purple Cobras

White Division

Surprise Draft

Slobber Knockers (SF)
*Dallas Cowboys 2 2025 $700
Badasses

Total Points

Krusty's League

*Dallas Cowboys 2 2025 $700
Slobber Knockers (SF)
Easy Company

Lunatic Fringe 12sf
Bulldogs

Surprise Draft

Dhalia's

TL - SF

Globo Gym Purple Cobras
Badasses

Big Stack McGee
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652.25
584.45
568.10
567.75
566.50
556.05
544.55
507.80
500.75
459.65
441.70
382.45
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PCT
1.000
0.750
0.250
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
1-2
1-2
2-1

PF
545.35
611.85
500.75
373.25

PF
567.75
541.50
507.80
459.65

PF
544.55
550.00
535.95
441.70
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PA
435.95
574.85
569.05
565.25

PA
505.55
525.50
483.40
588.85

PA
486.40
535.50
415.85
493.95

PTS
556.05
652.25
500.75
382.45

PTS
567.75
566.50
507.80
459.65

PTS
544.55
568.10
584.45
441.70
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